
 

Physicist 

Shift Schedule 
 
Here is the LCLS Shift Schedule from May 16- July 31, 2011. 
 
Brief list of the role of the Program Deputies (more is in ASD "Operations 
Directives"):  
 

1) Conduct the 8 am accelerator progress meeting each morning to review the 
progress of the previous day, announce schedule modifications, and 
dispatch resources as required. 

 
2) Give a summary of the day's proposed activities at the 8:15 meeting, as 

needed. 
 

3) Meet with instrument scientists and users outside of the 8am MCC meeting 
to find out how things have gone so far and what can be improved.  

 
4) Monitor and coordinate the activities in the control room (on call 24 

hours per day). 
 

5) Help interface the operations staff with the various real-time demands of 
users and instrument scientists. 

 
6) Help interface with the support groups to get needed repairs launched to 

minimize down times. 
 

7) Initiate alternate programs if the primary program cannot continue. 
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DAY DATE PD DAY SWING   
       

Monday May 16 Stanek Zhou    

Tuesday May 17 Stanek Turner    

Wednesday May 18 Stanek Sullivan    

Thursday May 19 Warren Iverson    

Friday May 20 Warren Schuh    

Saturday May 21 Warren X    

Sunday May 22 Warren X    

Monday May 23 Lipkowitz Welch    

Tuesday May 24 Lipkowitz Loos    

Wednesday May 25 Lipkowitz Loos Schuh   

Thursday May 26 Iverson Fisher    



DAY DATE PD DAY SWING FACET 

Day 

FACET 

SWING 
Friday May 27 Iverson  Stanek    

Saturday May 28 Iverson X    

Sunday May 29 Iverson X    
Monday May 30 Turner Zhou    

Tuesday May 31 Turner Welch    

Wednesday June 1 Decker Lipkowitz Warren   

Thursday June 2 Frisch Fisher    

Friday June 3 Frisch Nuhn    

Saturday June 4 Frisch X    

Sunday June 5 Frisch X    

Monday June 6 Fisher Warren    

Tuesday June 7 Fisher Decker    

Wednesday June 8 Fisher Frisch Iverson   

Thursday June 9 Fisher Smith    

Friday June 10 Lipkowitz Zhou    

Saturday June 11 Lipkowitz X    

Sunday June 12 Lipkowitz X    

Monday June 13 Schuh Loos    

Tuesday June 14 Schuh Stanek    

Wednesday June 15 Schuh Nuhn  Colocho   

Thursday June 16 Yocky Loos  Yocky Sheppard 

Friday June 17 Yocky Warren  Yocky Wienands 

Saturday June 18 Yocky X  Yocky Decker 

Sunday June 19 Yocky X  Yocky Lipkowitz 

Monday June 20 Stanek Decker  Yocky Schuh 

Tuesday June 21 Stanek Decker  Stanek Colocho 

Wednesday June 22 Stanek Nuhn Yocky Weathersby Clarke 

Thursday June 23 Turner Lipkowitz  Smith Wienands 

Friday June 24 Turner Warren  Woodley Nelson 

Saturday June 25 Turner X  Colocho Weathersby 

Sunday June 26 Turner X  Decker Lipkowitz 

Monday June 27 Loos Sullivan  Yocky Woodley 

Tuesday June 28 Loos Frisch  Nelson Decker 

Wednesday June 29 Loos Schuh Stanek Wienands Yocky 

Thursday June 30 Smith Fisher  Clarke Lipkowitz 

Friday July 1 Smith Sullivan   Sheppard 

Saturday July 2 Smith X  Wienands  

Sunday July 3 Smith X  Smith  

Monday July 4 Colocho Sullivan    

Tuesday July 5 Colocho Smith  Yocky  

Wednesday July 6 Colocho Yocky Lipkowitz   

Thursday July 7 Zhou Nuhn    

Friday July 8 Zhou Sullivan    

Saturday July 9 Zhou X    

Sunday July 10 Zhou X    

Monday July 11 Nuhn Turner    



Tuesday July 12 Nuhn Frisch    

DAY DATE PD DAY SWING   
Wednesday July 13 Nuhn  Frisch    

Thursday July 14 Welch Smith    

Friday July 15 Welch Yocky    

Saturday July 16 Welch X    

Sunday July 17 Welch X    

Monday July 18 Schuh Decker    

Tuesday July 19 Schuh Decker    

Wednesday July 20 Schuh Nuhn Decker   

Thursday July 21 Colocho Yocky    

Friday July 22 Colocho Welch    

Saturday July 23 Colocho X    

Sunday July 24 Colocho X    

Monday July 25 Iverson Frisch    

Tuesday July 26 Iverson Zhou    

Wednesday July 27 Iverson Smith Loos   

Thursday July 28 Sullivan Fisher    

Friday July 29 Sullivan Welch    

Saturday July 30 Sullivan X    

Sunday July 31 Sullivan X    

       

       

 

 

 

 

 


